MODULAR GRIPPING SYSTEM
A Division of Tech Rim Standards
TECHRIM
GL SERIES GRIPPERS
MODULAR GRIPPING SYSTEM
TECHRIM
The GL Series Grippers have a versatile design that

SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
248.454.1977     www.techrimstandards.com
GL SERIES GRIPPER GENERAL ORDERING INFORMATION
6
MODEL
GL400 = 400 SERIES 2
GL500 = 500 SERIES 3
GL700 = 700 SERIES
SENSING POSITIION (NOT IN SAME POSITION AS MOUNT)
X = NOT APPLICABLE
1 = POSITION # 1 (J9, J9X, J10, J10X, GLP ONLY)
2 = POSITION #2
3 = POSITION # 3 (J9, J9X, J10, J10X, GLP ONLY)
4 = POSITION # 4
JAW STYLE
J1 = SINGLE INSERT / 43° TOTAL OPEN
J2 = DOUBLE INSERT / 43° TOTAL OPEN
J1FU = SINGLE INSERT / FIXED NARROW (UPPER)
J1FL = SINGLE INSERT / FIXED WIDE (LOWER)
J2FU = DOUBLE INSERT / FIXED NARROW (UPPER)
J2FL = DOUBLE INSERT / FIXED WIDE (LOWER )
J3 = SINGLE INSERT / CHISEL JAW (LOWER)
J4 = DOUBLE INSERT / CHISEL JAW (LOWER)
J3FL = SINGLE INSERT / FIXED CHISEL JAW (LOWER)
J4FL = DOUBLE INSERT/ FIXED CHISEL JAW (LOWER)
J7 = SINGLE INSERT / DROP AWAY JAW (LOWER)
J8 = DOUBLE INSERT / DROP AWAY JAW (LOWER)
J9 = PARALLEL O.D. GRIP / ENGLISH JAW
J9X = PARALLEL O.D. GRIP / METRIC JAW
J10 = PARALLEL I.D. GRIP / ENGLISH JAW
J10X = PARALLEL I.D. GRIP / METRIC JAW
J11F = DOUBLE INSERT / FIXED NARROW (UPPER)
J12F = SINGLE INSERT / FIXED NARROW (UPPER)
J90 = DOUBLE INSERT / 90° TOTAL OPEN
J91 = SINGLE INSERT/ 90° TOTAL OPEN MOUNT STYLE
J180 = DOUBLE INSERT / 180° TOTAL OPEN
J181 = SINGLE INSERT/ 180° TOTAL OPEN
J90FU = DOUBLE INSERT / FIXED NARROW (UPPER)
J90FL = DOUBLE INSERT / FIXED WIDE (NARROW)
J91FU = SINGLE INSERT / FIXED NARROW (UPPER)
J91FL = SINGLE INSERT / FIXED WIDE (LOWER)
J180FU = DOUBLE INSERT / FIXED NARROW (UPPER)
J180FL = DOUBLE INSERT / FIXED WIDE (LOWER)
J181FU = SINGLE INSERT / FIXED NARROW (UPPER)
J181FL = SINGLE INSERT / FIXED WIDE (LOWER)
J28 = DOUBLE INSERT/ FIXED CHISEL JAW (LOWER)
J28-S = DOUBLE INSERT / FIXED CHISEL JAW W/ SWITCH
J28-WOS = DOUBLE INSERT / FIXED CHISEL JAW W/O SWITCH
C2 A = CLAMP GRIPPER / 90° (CLOSED) ARM
C3 A = CLAMP GRIPPER / STRAIGHT (CLOSED) ARM
MOUNT STYLE
A = NO MOUNT / NPT ENDCAP PORTS
B = NO MOUNT / BSPP ENDCAP PORTS
C = M4: POSITION 2 OR 4 ROD / 1.0 DIA / NPT ENDCAP PORTS
D = XM4: POSITION 2 OR 4 ROD / 1.0 DIA / BSPP ENDCAP PORTS
E = MM4: POSITION 2 OR 4 ROD / 25MM DIA/ NPT ENDCAP PORTS
F = XMM4: POSITION 2 OR 4 ROD / 25MM DIA/ BSPP ENDCAP PORTS
G = M5: HORIZONTAL REAR FLANGE / NPT PORTS
H = XM5 HORIZONTAL REAR FLANGE / BSPP PORTS
J = M6: POSITION 1 OR 3 / 1.0 DIA / NPT ENDCAP PORTS
K = XM6: POSITION 1 OR 3 / 1.0 DIA / BSPP ENDCAP PORTS
L = MM6: POSITION 1 OR 3 / 25 MM DIA / NPT ENDCAP PORTS
M = XMM6: POSITION 1 OR 3 / 25 MM DIA / BSPP ENDCAP PORTS
Q = FA MOUNT: POSITION 2 OR 4 / 1.25 DIA / NPT PORTS ( GL400 ONLY)
R = FB MOUNTS : POSITION 1 OR 3 / 1.25 DIA / NPT PORTS (GL400 ONLY)
R = M12: VERTICAL REAR FLANGE / NPT PORTS (GL500 ONLY)
S = XM12: VERTICAL REAR FLANGE / BSPP PORTS (GL500 ONLY)
T = M13: POSITION 2 OR 4 ROD / 1.50 DIA / NPT ENDCAP PORTS (GL500 ONLY)
U = XM13: POSITION 2 OR 4 ROD / 1.50 DIA / BSPP ENDCAP PORTS (GL500 ONLY)